The SLS series of high voltage power supplies provide up
to 2000 watts of power with voltage outputs ranging from
160kV to 360kV. These power supplies utilize high frequen-
cy resonant inverters with proprietary controls for reliable
operation in extreme environments. The high voltage multi-
plier unit is built with a hybrid design of solid encapsulation
and air, thus reducing its overall size. Comprised of 20kV
interlocking wafers, the multiplier unit offers flexible building

POWER SUPPLY
Corporate Headquarters
Hauppauge, New York USA
+1-631-630-3000 FAX: +1-631-435-1620
e-mail: sales@spellmanhv.com
www.spellmanhv.com 128016-001 REV. E
Spellman High Voltage is an ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 14001:2004 registered company
For locations worldwide
SLS SELECTION TABLE
MAXIMUM RATING MODEL NUMBER
kV mA
160 12.5 SLS160*2000
200 10.0 SLS200*2000
260 7.7 SLS260*2000
300 6.6 SLS300*2000
360 5.5 SLS360*2000
*Specify “P” for positive polarity or “N” for negative polarity
Other combinations of voltage and current are available.
SLS I/O INTERFACE CONNECTOR 25 PIN
J3 SIGNAL